アナログ電圧出力
Analog output
アナログ電流出力
Analog Current output
自由なセンサ位置設置を可能に！
センサ分離型圧力表示器 PZ-30PRESSURE INDICATORS
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
P  Z  -  3  0  -  N  V  S  T  I
シリーズ名　Series name
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
N：NPN出力　NPN open collector
P：PNP出力　PNP open collector
センサ信号入力仕様　Input signal type
V：1 ~ 5 V
I：4 ~ 20 mA
センサ接続方式　Sensor connection type
ST：端子台接続　One-touch type terminal
CN：コネクタ接続　Connector type terminal
アナログ出力　Analog output
空欄　Blank：電圧出力　Voltage output
I：電流出力　Current output
● 分離したセンサで応答性よく圧力センシング
● 空圧機器や半導体製造装置など幅広い用途で活躍
● あらゆるレンジに対応（当社のアナログセンサ
　 に対応）
● 非表示モードによる低消費電力
● パネルロック機能による設定データの保護
● Pressure indicators separated from sensor
　 - Can be used with variety of sensors
● Wide range of applications such as pneu mat ic
 　equipment or semiconductor equipment
● Any range of pressure sensors is available
● Low power consumption by non display mode
● Set data protection by panel lock function
■特　長 ■ FEATURES
スイッチ出力方式
Switch output type
アナログ出力
Analog output
センサ信号入力仕様
Input signal type
センサ接続方式　Sensor connection type
 端子台接続 コネクタ接続
 One-touch type terminal Connector type terminal
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
表示倍率 11種類
11 kinds of display multiplier
見やすい 3桁 LED表示
※電流出力は除く
※
Full 3-digit red LED
分離型なのでセンサを自由にセット
Compatible with our analog sensors
30 mm角小型フェイス
Small 30 mm square face
ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
 は受注生産品です。
Marked   is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
PZ-30-NVST
PZ-30-NIST